Name

Place Bib
1 21
2 590
3 414
4 4
5 112
6 592
7 144
8 142
9 128
10 101
11 91
12 27
13 591
14 136
15 442
16 95
17 2
18 82
19 84
20 40
21 148
22 127
23 138

Adam Kanterman
Daniel Bender
Mathew McClellan
Ryan Butters
Adam Rowe
Harry Balwick, Jr.
Kevin Slagle
Nicole Welch
Nichole Rulander
Chris Hilling

Paul Rohler
Stephen Easly
Abraham Springer
Nicholas Terrigino
Daniel Thomas
Jacob Bennett
Brean Fetterman
Laura Coverdale
Brian Smith

Jack Byers

Alisha Weinstein
Heather Jones
Kevin Gearity

ERC St. Patrick's Day Distance Festival

10k Race Overall Results
Gender Gender Place Age Age Place
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10: M
11: M
12: M
13: M
14: M
3:F
4: F
15: M
16: M
5 F
6:F
17:M

20
43
37
34
42
38
41
33

City

1: M Top
2:MTop
3:MTop
1: M30-34
1: M Mst
1: M35-39
1: M40-44
1:F Top
2:F Top
: M30-34
: M50-54
- M60-64
: M55-59
: M25-29
: M40-44
: M35-39
3:F Top
1: F35-39
2: M55-59
2: M60-64
1: F25-29
1: F Mst
1: M65-69
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Milford
Girard

Saegertown

Erie
Ripley
Erie
Erie
Erie

Allison Park

Erie

Erie

Erie
Flagstaff
Webster
Erie

Lake City
Lake City
Erie
Waterford
Erie
Sudbury
Wattsburg
Fairview

State Clock Time Chip Time Pace

PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
AZ
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
MA
PA
PA

35:29.52
39:25.47
39:42.78
39:50.31
40:43.74
40:50.98
44:25.56
45:08.70
45:12.70
46:16.10
46:51.88
46:54.25
47:40.91
49:13.61
49:41.96
49:44.30
49:50.19
51:04.36
51:30.36
51:36.95
51:50.65
52:29.74
52:58.26

35:29.02
39:23.84
39:42.18
39:49.32
40:43.42
40:49.70
44:24.42
45:01.74
45:09.19
46:13.69
46:50.43
46:52.27
47:38.86
49:10.15
49:34.52
49:41.63
49:47.88
51:02.36
51:26.38
51:33.68
51:41.75
52:25.43
52:47.07

5:43
6:21
6:24
6:25
6:33
6:34
7:09
7:15
7:16
7:27
7:33
7:33
7:40
7:55
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:13
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:27
8:30



Place Bib

Name

24 85
25 78
26 565
27 131
28 14
29 20
30 146
31 132
32 71
33 150
34 45
35 567
36 154
37 574

38 134
39 145
40 58
41 143
42 152
43 87
4 72
45 583
46 581
47 147
48 133
49 124

50 560

Jason Fisher
Charlie Meyers
Bruce Carter
Gretchen Myers
Ron Krystek
Diane Hanes
Jennie Hagerty
Ray Dworakowski
Sarah Adams
Christine Kalie
David George
William Whaley
Ryan Quiggle
Nathaniel Laughlin
Phoebe Clemente
Erica Bender
Stephen Wychock
Lauren Sanko
Heather Dyke
Allison Gennaro
Tony Carr

TROY JEWELL
James Lanham
Michaela Blank
Tiffany Gochoco
AJ Noyes

James Paolello

Gender Gender Place Age Age Place

M
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18: M
19: M
20: M
7. F
21:M
8. F
9:F
22: M
10: F
11:F
23: M
24: M
25:M
26: M
12. F
13:F
27-M
14:F
15 F
16: F
28: M
29:M
30: M
17:F
18: F
19:F
31: M

38
24
69
66
67
49
58
68
16
60
34
64
37
27
48
43
57
44
31
35
49
51
24
28
40
52
47

City

3: M35-39
: M20-24
: M65-69
: F65-69
: M65-69
: F45-49
: F55-59
: M65-69
:F13-19
: F60-64
: M30-34
: M60-64
: M35-39
: M25-29
- F45-49
- F40-44
: M55-59
: F40-44
: F30-34
: F35-39
: M45-49
: M50-54
: M20-24
2: F25-29
3: F40-44
1: F50-54
2: M45-49
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Erie
Raleigh
Depew
Meadville
Erie

Erie

Erie
Girard

West Springfield

Fairview
Erie

Corry
Fairview
Erie
Fairview
Erie
Ashtabula
Erie

Bear Lake
Erie

lake city
Waterford
Erie

New Castle
North East
Erie

Erie

State Clock Time Chip Time Pace

PA
NC
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
OH
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

53:58.05
54:58.94
55:16.68
55:33.32
55:29.15
55:45.13
55:53.42
55:53.33
56:01.10
56:13.83
56:21.54
56:29.22
56:50.73
56:54.47
57:04.88
57:44.90
57:54.12
57:56.16
58:56.24
59:04.04
59:17.64
1:00:04.34
1:00:37.76
1:01:25.95
1:01:36.32
1:01:54.29
1:02:10.50

53:51.12
54:54.54
55:11.41
55:23.12
55:27.45
55:40.14
55:47.36
55:50.55
56:01.10
56:08.23
56:18.55
56:24.99
56:41.80
56:44.80
56:55.82
57:38.58
57:47.30
57:52.46
58:52.24
58:58.47
59:06.54
59:58.11
1:00:34.18
1:01:17.97
1:01:23.42
1:01:46.99
1:02:06.13

8:40
8:51
8:53
8:55
8:56
8:58
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:02
9:04
9:05
9:08
9:08
9:10
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:29
9:30
9:31
9:39
9:45
9:52
9:53
9:57
10:00



Place Bib

Name

51 137
52 114
53 123
54 94

55 153
56 416
57 135
58 564
59 431
60 111
61 149
62 139
63 572
64 42

65 140

66 129
67 415
68 629
69 151
70 113
71 568
72 141
73 60
74 15
75 563
76 19
77 47

Jason Gochoco
Madeline Huber
Dan Huber
James Dobrich
Jessica Quiggle
Rob Giannamore
Stacy Congdon
Jill Carter
Joseph Donatone
Mike Smith
Amulya Kulkarni
Rena Carr

Niaz Ahmed
Ronald Beer Sr
Joe Adserias-Garriga
Karen Manganaro
Heidi McLallen
Mac Mackenzie
Hanah Simmons
Verna Ehret
Stephanie Hicks
Ramon Jones
LISA BAKER
William Adams
Stacey Curry

Jill Long

William Hilliard

Gender Gender Place Age Age Place

M
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32:
20:
33:
34.
21:
35:
22:
23:
36:
37:
24
25:
38:
39:
26:
27.
28:
29:
30:
31:
32:
40:
33:
47:
34.
35:
42:

M
F
M
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M
F
M
F
F
M

43
17
54
63
39
45
45
44
42
44
24
52
73
69
47
64
60
79
21
53
55
51
46
57
69
47
75

City

3: M40-44
2:F13-19
3: M50-54
4: M60-64
3: F35-39
3: M45-49
3: F45-49
4: FA0-44
4: M40-44
5: M40-44
1: F20-24
2: F50-54
1: M70-74
5: M65-69
4: FA5-49
2: F60-64
3: F60-64
1: F75-79
2: F20-24
3: F50-54
2: F55-59
4: M50-54
5: F45-49
4: M55-59
2: F65-69
6: F45-49
1: M75-79

North East
Erie

Erie

Erie
Fairview
Albion

Erie
Depew
Erie

Albion

Erie
Edinboro
WarrenWarren
Erie

Erie

Erie

Erie
Jamestown
Meadville
Erie

Erie

Erie
Edinboro

West Springfield

Jamestown
Erie
Erie

State Clock Time Chip Time Pace
PA 1:02:35.46 1:02:21.76 10:03
PA 1:02:53.15 1:02:50.09 10:07
PA 1:02:58.83 1:02:56.12 10:08
PA 1:03:20.73 1:03:14.60 10:11
PA 1:03:55.70 1:03:45.91 10:16
PA 1:04:01.05 1:03:57.38 10:18
PA 1:04:23.17 1:04:14.23 10:21
NY 1:04:44.38 1:04:39.44 10:25
PA 1:04:55.40 1:04:47.32 10:26
PA 1:05:11.71  1:05:07.15 10:29
PA 1:05:46.10 1:05:37.99 10:34
PA 1:07:26.24 1:07:20.18 10:51
PA 1:07:33.94 1:07:30.92 10:52
PA 1:08:22.87 1:08:11.42 10:59
PA 1:09:02.49 1:08:54.15 11:06
PA 1:12:02.92 1:11:50.24 11:34
PA 1:12:30.29 1:12:24.42 11:40
NY 1:13:07.33 1:13:04.83 11:46
PA 1:13:22.65 1:13:17.10 11:48
PA 1:13:53.33  1:13:44.32 11:52
PA 1:17:16.46  1:17:05.12 12:25
PA 1:21:12.56 1:21:03.64 13:03
PA 1:23:27.33  1:23:21.86 13:25
PA 1:24:29.62 1:24:21.19 13:35
NY 1:25:48.16  1:25:40.32 13:48
PA 1:27:11.46 1:26:59.51 14:01
PA 1:38:39.13 1:38:25.50 15:51



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age Age Place City State Clock Time Chip Time Pace
78 39 Darleen Hilliard F 36: F 54  4:F50-54 Erie PA 1:38:39.41 1:38:26.18 15:51




